
		 	 	

	 PRODUCTION DATES AND TIMES 2025-26 
 as of December 8, 2025 
 
	
	

	 DIAL “M” FOR MURDER GODSPELL HAND TO GOD HENRY V 

Costume Shop Hours 
Monday-Friday 9a-12p / 1p-5p 

Saturday TBA 
Monday-Friday 9a-12p / 1p-5p 

Saturday TBA 
Monday-Friday 9a-12p / 1p-5p 

Saturday TBA 
Monday-Friday 9a-12p / 1p-5p 

Saturday TBA 

Scene Shop Hours 
Monday-Friday 10am – 5pm 

Saturday TBA 
Monday-Friday 10am – 5pm 

Saturday TBA 
Monday-Friday 10am – 5pm 

Saturday TBA 
Monday-Friday 10am – 5pm 

Saturday TBA 

Shop Tool Training 
September 3 & 4 

5pm – 6pm 
September 3 & 4 

5pm – 6pm 
January 21 & 22 

5pm – 6pm 
January 21 & 22 

5pm – 6pm 
Production Meetings Mondays at 12pm Mondays at 12pm Mondays at 12pm Mondays at 12pm 

Scene Shop Tech Prep 
Sat & Sun, September 6 – 7 

10am – 5pm 
Sat & Sun, October 25 – 26 

10am – 5pm 
Sat & Sun, January 17 – 18 

10am – 5pm 
Sat & Sun, March 14 – 15 

10am – 5pm 

Cost. Shop Tech Prep Sat & Sun, September 6 – 7 
10am – 5pm 

Sat & Sun, October 25 – 26 
10am – 5pm 

Sat & Sun, January 24 – 25 
10am – 5pm 

Sat & Sun, March 28 – 29 
10am – 5pm 

Crew Meeting Tuesday, Sept. 9 @ 5:30pm Tuesday, October 21 @ 5:30pm Tuesday, January 27 @ 5:30pm Monday, March 30 @ 5:30pm 
Sound System Training Tuesday, September 9 TBD Tuesday, January 27 Tuesday, March 31 

Dark Time Onstage 
Wednesday, September 10 

8am – 5pm 
Monday, October 27 

11am-5pm 
Friday, January 30 

8am – 5pm 
Wednesday, April 1 

8am – 5pm 

Quiet Time Onstage Wednesday, September 10 
8am – 5pm 

Monday, October 27 
8am-11am 

Friday, January 30 
8am – 5pm 

Wednesday, April 1 
8am – 5pm 

Technical Rehearsal #1 Wednesday, September 10 
6pm – 10pm 

Monday, Oct. 27 add costumes 
6pm – 10pm 

Friday, Jan. 30 add costumes 
6pm – 11pm 

Wednesday, April 1 
6pm – 10pm 

Technical Rehearsal #2 Thur., September 11 add costumes 
6pm – 10pm 

Tuesday, October 28  
6pm – 10pm 

Saturday, January 31 
12pm – 10pm 

Thursday, April 2 add costumes 
6pm – 10pm 

Technical Rehearsal #3 Friday, Sept. 12  
6pm – 11pm 

Wednesday, October 29 
6pm – 10pm 

Sunday, February 1 
12pm – 9pm 

Friday, April 3 
6pm – 11pm 

Technical Rehearsal #4 Saturday, September 13 
12pm – 10pm 

Thursday, October 30 
6pm – 10pm 

Monday, February 2 
6pm – 11pm 

Saturday, April 4 
12pm – 10pm 

Technical Rehearsal #5 
Sunday, September 14 

12pm – 9pm 
Friday,October 31 

6pm – 11pm 
Tuesday, February 3 

6pm – 11pm 
Monday, April 6 

6pm – 11pm 

Technical Rehearsal #6 
Tuesday, September 16 

6pm – 11pm 
Saturday, November 1 

12pm – 10pm 
 Tuesday, April 7 

6pm – 11pm 

Technical Rehearsal #7 
 Sunday, November 2 wandel 

12pm – 7pm 
  

Technical Rehearsal #8  Monday, November 3 w/ orch 
6pm – 11pm 

  

Technical Rehearsal #9  Tuesday, November 4 w/ orch 
6pm – 11pm 

  

PWYC Preview + Reh Wednesday, September 17 
5:30pm – 11:00pm 

Wednesday, November 5 
5:30pm – 11:00pm 

Wednesday, February 4 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Wednesday, April 8 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Opening Performance Thursday, September 18 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Thursday, November 6 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Thursday, February 5 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Thursday, April 9 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Performance #3 Friday, September 19 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Friday, November 7 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Friday, February 6 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Friday, April 10 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Performance #4 
Saturday, September 20 

5:30pm – 11pm 
Saturday, November 8 

5:30pm – 11pm 
Saturday, February 7 

5:30pm – 11pm 
Saturday, April 11 

5:30pm – 11pm 

Performance #5 
Sunday, September 21 

12pm – 6pm AfterWords 
Sunday, November 9 

12pm – 6pm AfterWords 
Sunday, February 8 

12pm – 6pm AfterWords 
Sunday, April 12 

12pm – 6pm AfterWords 

Sensory-Friendly Reh. 
 Tuesday, November 11 

7pm – 10pm 
  

Performance #6 Thursday, September 25 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Thursday, November 13 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Thursday, February 12 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Thursday, April 16 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Performance #7 Friday, September 26 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Friday, November 14 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Friday, February 13 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Friday, April 17 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Performance #8 Saturday, September 27 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Saturday, November 15 
12pm – 5:30pm Sensory-Friendly 

Saturday, February 14 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Saturday, April 18 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Performance #9 Sunday, September 28 
12pm – 5:30pm 

Saturday, November 15 
5:30pm – 11pm 

Sunday, February 15 
12pm – 5:30pm 

Sunday, April 19 
12pm - 5:30pm 

Performance #10  Sunday, November 16 
12pm – 5:30pm 

  

Performance #11 
 Thursday, November 20 

5:30pm – 11pm 
  

Performance #12 
 Friday, November 21 

5:30pm – 11pm 
  

Performance #13 
 Saturday, November 22 

5:30pm – 11pm 
  

Performance #14  Sunday, November 23 
12pm – 5:30pm 

  

Performance #15  Sunday, November 23 
5:30pm – 11pm 

  

Strike Monday, September 29 
Tuesday, September 30 

Monday, November 24 
Tuesday, November 25 

Monday, February 16 
Tuesday, February 17 

Monday, April 20 
Tuesday, April 21 
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NOTE: All dates and times are subject to change according to the 
demands of the production. Stage Management’s daily schedule 
always supersedes this schedule. 


